®
PRODUCT CATALOG
License Plate Frame
Grommet Mounted
Commercial Sensor
Sensor Display
Company Profile
3rd Eye MobileVision™ founded in 2000 with a vision to manufacture the most advanced and

visible.
The cab pre-wire cable is routed with the wiring
loom of the truck cab when the truck chassis is
manufactured.
The custom multi-conductor cable has 21 circuits
that provide multiple functions including:  DC low
voltage power, ground video, audio, both analog
and digital.
Non-proprietary connectors provide easy access
and economical connectivity for advanced video,
radar sensors and digital information technologies.
BODY BUILDER CABLE
ADAPTER PROGRAM AND ACCESSORIES
Extension Cable
Standard Cable
AWT065T - 65 ft.
AWT042T - 42 ft.
AWT025T - 25 ft.
AWT010T - 10 ft.
AWT-CabMnt
Camera Mount
for Side of Cab
(Must Specify Side)

(Must Specify Side)
AWTSVLHD
Heavy Duty
Swivel Mount
AWTMIRRMNT
Camera Mount
for Side Mirrors
“Plug ‘N Play” has never been easier.  Our custom built adapters fit
all major competitor brands allowing you to effortlessly upgrade your
current system to the industry leading 3rd Eye MobileVision™ brand.
*Please specify which camera system you are currently using when ordering
AWT-WinMnt
Glass Mount for
Slim Line Monitors
(Removable)
AWT065TT - 65 ft.
AWT042TT - 42 ft.
AWT025TT - 25 ft.
AWT010TT - 10 ft.
✓ SAVE LIVES
✓ PROTECT ASSETS
✓ LOWER INSURANCE
✓ REDUCE ACCIDENTS